*Data on file.
1. Diederich, S., Padge B., Vossas U., Hake R., Eidt S. Application of a single needle type for all image-guided biopsies: results of 100 consecutive core biopsies in various
organs using a novel Tri-axial, end-cut needle. Cancer Imaging. 2006; 6:43-50.
2. Constantin, A., Brisson, M.L., Kwan, J., and Proulx, F., Percutaneous US-guided Renal Biopsy: A Retrospective Study comparing 16ga end-cut and 14ga side-notch
needles. J Vasc Interv Radiol. 2010; 21:357-361.
3. Johnson, D., Rye, R., Jensen, A., and Durham, J., University of Colorado Denver. 2019
© 2020 Argon Medical Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Argon Medical Devices, the stylized logo, and the product and service marks mentioned herein are
trademarks or registered trademarks of Argon Medical Devices, Inc. in the United States and other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their
respective owners.
2600 Dallas Parkway, Suite 440, Frisco, TX 75034
P: 800.927.4669   F: 903.677.9396   argonmedical.com
Ordering Information
  BioPince Ultra Full Core Biopsy Device (Box of 5)
CATALOG # GAUGE x LENGTH CO-AXIAL (OPTIONAL)
16G
370-1080-02 16G x 10cm MCXS1610BP or MCXS1610BPU
370-1580-02 16G x 15cm MCXS1615BP or MCXS1615BPU
18G
360-1080-02 18G x 10cm MCXS1810BP or MCXS1810BPU
360-1580-02 18G x 15cm MCXS1815BP or MCXS1815BPU
360-2080-02 18G x 20cm MCXS1820BP or MCXS1820BPU
  BioPince Ultra Full Core Biopsy Device with Co-axial Introducer Needle (Box of 5)
CATALOG # GAUGE x LENGTH CO-AXIAL NEEDLE
16G
370-1080-03 16G x 10cm 15G x 6.8cm